EXPEDITED REVIEW PROGRAM - APPROVED CERTIFIED REVIEWERS

Updated August 28, 2023

1. Mr. Jeff Smith, P.E.

Kimley-Horn, 1801 Porter Street, Suite 401, Baltimore, 21230
443-540-4280

Jeff.Smith@kimley-horn.com

Application approved: January 19, 2017

2. Mr. Wayne A. Newton, P.E.

Messick & Associates, 7 Solomons Island Road, Suite 202, Annapolis, 21401
410-266-3212

Email: wayne@messickandassociates.com

Application approved: January 20, 2017

Renewed on 5/18/2023

3. Mr. Roy C. Little, P.E.

106 Old Solomons Island Road, Annapolis, 21401
410-266-1160 ext. 302

Email: Terrain@comcast.net

Application approved: January 23, 2017

4. Ms. Dyanna C. McMullen, P.E.

Bay Engineering, Inc., 2661 Riva Road, Building 800, Annapolis, MD 21401
410-897-9290

Email: dmcmullen@bayengineering.com

Application approved: May 3, 2017

5. Mr. Li Gao, P.E.

Prime AE Group, Inc., 8415 Pulsar Place, Suite 300, Columbus, OH 42240
614-839-0250; Email: Igao@primeeng.com

Application approved: May 24, 2018

6. Mr. Prakash Chandra Khanal, P.E.

Brudis & Associates, Inc, 9294 Runmsey Road, Suite C, Columbia, MD 21405
410-884-3607

Email: pkhanal@brudis.com

Application approved: May 24, 2018

7. Mr. Rashed Farid, P.E.
WSP, 1 East Pratt Street, Suite 300, Baltimore, MD 21202
410-622-3613



Email: Rashed.Farid@wsp.com
Application approved: May 24, 2018

8. Mr. Subrata Kumar Das

P.E. #39215

Bengal Engineers LLC

8101 Sandy Spring Rd., Ste. 300

Laurel, MD 20707

443-481-2020 (office); 443-320-3044 mobile
Email: sdas@bengalengineers.com
Application approved: Feb 28. 2023 (Docusign)




